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21
22
23

Roll No.

2202104849
2202105021
2251501239
2251501405
2254702531
2254702599
2292100307

2301600310

2301600311
2301600314

2301600325

2351501405

2351501447

2351501473

2351501478

2354701417
2354701453

Student Name

PRAFUL KUMAR GUPTA 303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.

VINAY KUMAR SAHU
YUSRA SULTAN
TEENA VERMA
DIVYA BELAPURKAR
VISHAL GIRI

SACHIN MEWADA

JUHI SHUKLA

KHOOSHI MANJHI
PRIYA SHAKYA

UNNATI CHATURVEDI

ABHISHEK PANWAR

MOHINI AHIRWAR

SHREY SEN

SUMANT KUMAR
BADHAI

AMAN JAIN
DIVYA SHROTRIYA

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
7303N-BA. LL. B ( HONS ) PART Il SEM Il DEC.-2023

Result Sheet

Subject

302-SOCIOLOGY -l
306-JURISPRUDENCE

303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.
303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.

302-SOCIOLOGY -l

303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.

305-CONSTITUTION - I

303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.

305-CONSTITUTION - I
301-POLITICAL SCIENCE - 1l

303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.

304-FAMILY LAW - |
302-SOCIOLOGY -l
305-CONSTITUTION - I

303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.
303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.
303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.

306-JURISPRUDENCE
301-POLITICAL SCIENCE - 1l

303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.
303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.

301-POLITICAL SCIENCE - 111

Paper

TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1

TH-1
TH-1
TH-1

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0

O O O O O O O 0O 0Oo oo oo o o o o o

o

Marks

0
42
0

17

37

29
27

40

58

26
44

25

Remark

No Change
Change
No Change
No Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
Change
More Than 20%
Change
No Change
No Change
Change
Change
No Change
No Change

Change
No Change
No Change
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Sr No.

24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

Roll No.

2354701465
2354701506

2354701509

2354701512
2367501901
2367501981
2367501982

2367502208

2380800026

2380800031

2380800033
2380800035

2380800047

2380800052

2380800062

Student Name

JEETENDRA LODHI

SURYABHAN SINGH
PATEL

VANSH SONI

YASH TIWARI
AAKANKSHA SHUKLA
SOMIKA SAXENA
SOURABH RATHORE

NEETU

AARJU DONGRE

AKASH CHOUDHARY

ANJALI VYAS
ANZER NADEEM KHAN

SANSKAR AGRAWAL

TANUSHRI
SURYAVANSHI

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
7303N-BA. LL. B ( HONS ) PART Il SEM Il DEC.-2023

Result Sheet

Subject

304-FAMILY LAW - |
303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.
301-POLITICAL SCIENCE - Il

306-JURISPRUDENCE

301-POLITICAL SCIENCE - Il

304-FAMILY LAW - |

305-CONSTITUTION - Il

303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.
305-CONSTITUTION - Il

302-SOCIOLOGY -l

303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.
303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.
301-POLITICAL SCIENCE - 1lI

303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.
306-JURISPRUDENCE
306-JURISPRUDENCE

301-POLITICAL SCIENCE - Il

303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.
304-FAMILY LAW - |

305-CONSTITUTION - Il

303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN.

APARAJEY CHOURASIA 301-POLITICAL SCIENCE - I

Paper

TH-1
TH-1
TH-1

TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1

TH-1

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0
0

O O O O O O 0O 0O oo oo o o o o o o o

Marks

54
38

Remark

Change
Change
No Change

No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
Change
No Change
Change
Change

More Than 20%

No Change

More Than 20%

No Change
No Change
No Change
Change
No Change
No Change
No Change

No Change
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Sr No. Roll No. Student Name

46 2380800067 NANCY JAIN
47 2380800072 RAMESH PANDEY
48 2380800083 SURAJ WANKHEDE

Change Count 17
No Change Count 28
More Than 20 Count 3

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
7303N-BA. LL. B ( HONS ) PART Il SEM Ill DEC.-2023
Result Sheet

Subject Paper Marks
Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed
303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN. TH-1 0 52
301-POLITICAL SCIENCE - IlI TH-1 0
303-LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GEN. TH-1 0
SUMMARY

Remark

Change
No Change
No Change
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